

**OCEANO DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENT PROJECT PHASE II
OCEANO, CALIFORNIA
CONTRACT NO. 300465.08.02**

**PROJECT MANAGER: GENARO DIAZ PROJECT
ENGINEER: KEONE KAJO BID OPENING DATE: 4/4/19**

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPR OX. QUAN	UNIT OF MEAS	BID 1		BID 2		BID 3		BID 4		BID 5	
				UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURE)	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURE)	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURE)	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURE)	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURE)	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS
1	SR-1 STA 10+90 12" WATERLINE MODIFICATION	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 62,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 67,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 16,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 54,000
2	RAILROAD STREET 6" SEWER MODIFICATION	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 55,900	LUMP SUM	\$ 50,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,100	LUMP SUM	\$ 10,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 21,000
3	15TH STREET STA 13+85 12" WATERLINE	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 12,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 44,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 17,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 57,000
4	PASO ROBLES STREET STA 10+15 6" WATERLINE	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 12,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 42,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 8,500	LUMP SUM	\$ 54,000
5	RAILROAD STREET STA 13+45 6" WATERLINE	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 12,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 41,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 15,000	LUMP SUM	\$ 8,500	LUMP SUM	\$ 54,000
TOTAL BID FOR ADDITIVE BID ITEM 2					\$ 153,900.0		\$ 244,000.0		\$ 70,100.		\$ 57,000.		\$ 240,000.0

BID 1
Raminha Construction, Inc.
6805 Sycamore Road
Atascadero, CA 93422
(805) 461-0052

BID 2
Granite Construction Company
P. O. Box 6744
Santa Barbara, CA 93160
(805) 964-9951

BID 3
Specialty Construction, Inc.
645 Clarion Court
San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 (805) 543-1706

BID 4
Spieess Construction Co., Inc.
P. O. Box 2849 Santa Maria, CA 93457
(805) 937-5859

BID 5
R. Burke Corporation
P. O. Box 957
San Luis Obispo, CA 93406 (805) 543-8568



15TH STREET STA 13+85 12" WATERLINE MODIFICATION

			TOTAL HOURS	HOURLY RATES	TOTAL COST	
LABOR						
TONY M. @ REG			24.00	\$ 92.64		\$ 2,223.36
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	24.00		TOTAL	\$ 2,223.36
CASEY S. @REG			24.00	\$ 66.41		\$ 1,593.84
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	24.00		TOTAL	\$ 1,593.84
JASON C. @ REG			24.00	\$ 67.56		\$ 1,621.44
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	24.00		TOTAL	\$ 1,621.44
DOUG S. @ REG			24.00	\$ 48.24		\$ 1,157.76
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	24.00		TOTAL	\$ 1,157.76
SUB TOTAL						\$ 6,596.40

EQUIPMENT	TOTAL HRS	RATES	TOTAL
AG BACK HOE		\$ 45.00	\$ -
DUMP TRUCK		\$ 55.00	\$ -
OCSD BACK HOE		\$ 50.00	\$ -
SERVICE TRUCK		\$ 50.00	\$ -
VACTOR/ JETER		\$ 125.00	\$ -
SUB TOTAL			\$ -

ENGINEERING / LEGAL / MATERIALS / TRASH ABATEMENT / OTHER	Amount	TOTAL
Paving	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Famcon (parts)	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
		\$ -
		\$ -
SUB TOTAL		\$ 5,500.00
DEPOSIT:		\$ -

GRAND TOTAL	\$ 12,096.40
--------------------	---------------------



**PASO ROBLES STREET STA 10+15 6" WATERLINE
MODIFICATION**

			TOTAL HOURS	HOURLY RATES	TOTAL COST	
LABOR						
TONY M. @ REG			48.00	\$ 92.64		\$ 4,446.72
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	48.00		TOTAL	\$ 4,446.72
CASEY S. @ REG						
			48.00	\$ 66.41		\$ 3,187.68
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	48.00		TOTAL	\$ 3,187.68
JASON C. @ REG						
			48.00	\$ 67.56		\$ 3,242.88
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	48.00		TOTAL	\$ 3,242.88
DOUG S. @ REG						
			48.00	\$ 48.24		\$ 2,315.52
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	48.00		TOTAL	\$ 2,315.52
SUB TOTAL						\$ 13,192.80

EQUIPMENT	TOTAL HRS	RATES	TOTAL
AG BACK HOE		\$ 45.00	\$ -
DUMP TRUCK		\$ 55.00	\$ -
OCS D BACK HOE		\$ 50.00	\$ -
SERVICE TRUCK		\$ 50.00	\$ -
VACTOR/ JETER		\$ 125.00	\$ -
SUB TOTAL			\$ -

ENGINEERING / LEGAL / MATERIALS / TRASH ABATEMENT / OTHER	Amount	TOTAL
Paving	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Famcon (parts)	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
		\$ -
		\$ -
SUB TOTAL		\$ 10,500.00
DEPOSIT:		\$ -

GRAND TOTAL	\$ 23,692.80
--------------------	---------------------



RAILROAD STREET STA 13+45 6" WATERLINE MODIFICATION

Excavate
/ Valve

			TOTAL HOURS	HOURLY RATES	TOTAL COST	
LABOR						
TONY M. @ REG			24.00	\$ 92.64		\$ 2,223.36
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	24.00		TOTAL	\$ 2,223.36
CASEY S. @ REG						
CASEY S. @ REG			24.00	\$ 66.41		\$ 1,593.84
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	24.00		TOTAL	\$ 1,593.84
JASON C. @ REG						
JASON C. @ REG			24.00	\$ 67.56		\$ 1,621.44
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	24.00		TOTAL	\$ 1,621.44
DOUG S. @ REG						
DOUG S. @ REG			24.00	\$ 48.24		\$ 1,157.76
TOTAL	0.00	0.00	24.00		TOTAL	\$ 1,157.76
SUB TOTAL						\$ 6,596.40

EQUIPMENT	TOTAL HRS	RATES	TOTAL
AG BACK HOE		\$ 45.00	\$ -
DUMP TRUCK		\$ 55.00	\$ -
OCS D BACK HOE		\$ 50.00	\$ -
SERVICE TRUCK		\$ 50.00	\$ -
VACTOR/ JETER		\$ 125.00	\$ -
SUB TOTAL			\$ -

ENGINEERING / LEGAL / MATERIALS / TRASH ABATEMENT / OTHER	Amount	TOTAL
Paving	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
Famcon (parts)	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
		\$ -
		\$ -
SUB TOTAL		\$ 6,500.00
DEPOSIT:		\$ -

GRAND TOTAL	\$ 13,096.40
--------------------	---------------------